
 

 

 
August 11, 2022 
 
 
 
Corporate Relationship Department  Listing Department 
BSE Limited     National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Pheeroze Jeejeebhoy Towers   Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, 
Dalal Street, Fort,    Plot No.- ‘C’ Block, G Block 
Mumbai 400 001    Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), 
      Mumbai – 400 051 
 
Scrip Code: 531595    Scrip Code: CGCL 
 
 
Sub.: Compliance under Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 

Regulations, 2015 (the “Listing Regulations”) – Newspaper Publication 
 
Dear Sir/ Madam, 
 
Pursuant to Listing Regulation 30 and other applicable provisions of Listing Regulations, please find 
enclosed copies of extract of the Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 
published in the following newspapers on August 11, 2022:  
 

i. Business Standard (English); and 
ii. Mumbai Lakshadeep (Marathi) 

 
You are requested to kindly take the same on records.  
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
for Capri Global Capital Limited 
 
 
 
Yashesh Bhatt 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
Membership No: A20491 
 
 
Encl.: As above 

Capri Global Capital Limited 
(CIN: L65921 MH1994PLC173469) 

Regd. Off: 502, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013. 

'- +9122 4088 8100/4354 8200 CS:'l contact@capriglobal.in @ www.capriglobal.in 
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Particulars  Quarter Ended Year Ended
30/06/2022 31/03/2022 30/06/2021 31/03/2022
(Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Audited)

1. Revenue from Operations
2. Profit/ (Loss) before Exceptional Items and Tax
3. Profit/ (Loss) before Tax
4. Profit/ (Loss) for the Period from Continuing Operations
5. Profit/ (Loss) for the Period from Discontinued Operations
6. Profit/ (Loss) for the Period
7. Total Comprehensive Income/ (Loss) for the Period
8. Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Net of Treasury Shares)

(Face value ₹ 1/- per share)
9. Other Equity
10. Earnings Per Share

Basic - Continuing Operations (₹ )
Diluted - Continuing Operations (₹ )
Basic - Discontinued Operations (₹)
Diluted - Discontinued Operations (₹)
Basic - Continuing and Discontinued Operations (₹)
Diluted - Continuing and Discontinued Operations (₹)

 58,018 
 6,047 
 6,088 
 4,119 

-
 4,119 

 10,484 
 222 

 88,447 

 18.52 
 18.50 

-
-

 18.52 
 18.50

  55,764 
 5,032 
 4,781 
 3,860 

(9)
 3,851 
 1,053 

 222 

 77,969 

 17.35 
 17.34 
(0.04)
(0.04)
 17.31 
 17.30

 41,358 
 3,977 
 4,553 
 3,254 
(467)

 2,787 
 2,946 

 223 

 69,229 

 14.63 
 14.61 
(2.10)
(2.10)
 12.53 
 12.51

 1,95,059 
 18,992 
 19,574 
 14,201 

(471)
 13,730 
 12,582 

 222 

 77,969 

 63.85 
 63.77 
(2.12)
(2.12)
 61.73 
 61.65

Particulars Quarter Ended Year Ended
30/06/2022 31/03/2022 30/06/2021 31/03/2022
(Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Audited)

(a) Revenue from Operations
(b) Profit/ (Loss) before Tax
(c) Profit/ (Loss) for the Period
(d) Other Equity
(e) Net worth
(f) Debt Equity Ratio (in times)
(g) Capital Redemption Reserve
(h) Debenture Redemption Reserve
(i) Debt Service Coverage Ratio (in times)
(j) Interest Service Coverage Ratio (in times)

19,518 
 2,277 
 1,448 

 56,267 
 56,489 

 0.33 
 102 
 375 
 0.62 
 9.19

 18,969 
 2,521 
 1,601 

 54,206 
 54,428 

 0.36 
 102 

 1,500 
 8.82 
 9.34

 13,298 
 1,408 

 910 
 50,450 
 50,673 

 0.43 
 102 

 1,388 
 5.84 
 6.33

 67,653 
 8,457 
 5,507 

 54,206 
 54,428 

 0.36 
 102 

 1,500 
 7.83 
 8.27
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"® GUFIC 
BIOSCIENCES LIMITED 
CIN: 124100MH1984PLC033519 

Regd. Off.: 37, First Floor, Kamala Bhavan II, S Nityanand Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 069. 
Tel.: (91-22) 6726 1000, Web: www.aufic.com, Email: corporaterelations@auficbio.com, Fax: 022 6726 1068 

NOTICE OF 38th ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING, 
BOOK CLOSURE DATES AND REMOTE E-VOTING INFORMATION 

Notice is hereby given that the 38• Annual General Meeting {AGM) of the Members of Gufic Biosciences 
Limited ("Company") is scheduled to be held on Friday, September 2, 2022 at 3:30 p.m., through Video 
Conference ('VC') / Other Audio Visual Means ('OAVM') in compliance with the applicable provisions of the 
Companies Act, 2013 {"Act") and Rules framed thereunder and the Securities and Exchange Board of India 
('SEBI') {Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ('Listing Regulations') read 
with applicable circulars issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA") and SEBI (collectively referred 
to as 'relevant circulars') to transact the business, as specified in the Notice convening theAGM without the 
physical presence of members at a common venue. 

In terms of the Relevant Circulars, the requirement of sending physical copy of the Notice of the 38th AGM 
and Annual Report for the Financial Year 2021-22 to the Members have been dispensed with and 
accordingly, the Notice of the 38• AGM and the Annual Report including financial statements for the financial 
year 2021-22 has been sent on Wednesday, August 10, 2022 in electronic mode to the members whose 
email addresses were registered with the Company or the Depository Participant(s). 

The Notice of the 38• AGM and Copy of the Annual Report are available on the website of the Company at 
www.gufic.com, website of the Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE Limited ("BSE") and National Stock Exchange of 
India Limited ("NSE") at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively. The same is also available 
on the website of National Securities Depository Limited {NSDL) at https://www.evoting.nsdl.com. 

Pursuant to Section 91 of the Act and Regulation 42 of Listing Regulations, the Register of Members and 
Share Transfer Books of the Company shall remain closed from Friday, August 26, 2022 to Friday, 
September 2, 2022 (both days inclusive) to ascertain the names of the Member who would be entitled to 
receive dividend, if approved by the Members at the ensuing AGM, for the financial year ended March 31, 
2022. 

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 108 of the Act read with Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and 
Administration) Rules, 2014, as amended and Regulation 44 of Listing Regulations, the Company is 
pleased to provide remote e-voting facility to the members to cast their votes on all resolutions set forth in the 
Notice convening 38• AGM through electronic voting system provided by NSDL. The remote e-voting period 
commences from Tuesday, August 30, 2022 at 9.00 a.m. (1ST) to Thursday, September 1, 2022 at 5.00 p.m. 
{1ST). The remote e-voting shall be disabled for voting after the aforementioned date and time and no e­
voting will be allowed thereafter. Once the voting on a resolution{s) is cast by the member, the member 
cannot modify it subsequently. 

The voting rights shall be as per the number of equity shares held by the Member(s) as on Thursday, August 
25, 2022 (Cut-off dale). Members holding shares either in physical or in dematerialized form, on the said cut­
off dates, are eligible to casttheirvote through remote e-voting ore-voting attheAGM. 

Members who have acquired shares after the dispatch of the Notice of AGM and have got the same credited 
to their respective de mat accounts on or before the cut-off date may approach NSDUCompany by sending a 
request at evoting@nsdl.co.in/corporaterelations@guficbio.com/assistantlegal@guficbio.com for 
issuance of the User ID and Password for exercising their right to vote by electronic means. However, if a 
person is already registered with NSDL fore-voting, then existing User ID and password can be used for 
casting vote. The Member who have casttheirvote by remote e-voting prior to the Meeting will be able to join 
the Meeting but shall not be entitled to casttheirvote again. 
The manner of remote e-voting and e-voting during theAGM, for members holding shares in physical mode, 
dematerialized mode and for those members who have registered their e-mail addresses is provided in 
detail in NoticeofAGM. 

The Notice of AGM containing, inter alia, the procedure of e-voting, is available on the Company's website at 
www.gufic.com and on NSDL's website at https.//www.evoting.nsdl.com. In case of any queries or 
grievances pertaining toe-voting, you may refer to Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) for Members and e­
voting user manual for Members available at the Downloads section of https.//www.evoting.nsdl.com or 
contact Mr. Anubhav Saxena, Assistant Manager, NSDL at 4• Floor, 'A' Wing, Trade World, Kamala Mills 
Compound, Lower Parel, Mumbai-400013 or atthe designated email ID: evoting@nsdl.co.in or atfollowing 
toll free No. 1800-222990 

Mumbai 
August 10, 2022 

For Gufic Biosciences Limited 

Sd/­
Ami Shah 

Company Secretary 
Membership No. A39579 

Mawana Sugars Limited 
(CIN: L741000L1961PLC003413) 

Registered Office: 5• Floor, Kirti Mahal, 19, 
Rajendra Place, New Delhi - 110125 

Phone No: 011-25739103, Fax No:011-25743659 
E-mail: corporate@mawanasugars.com, Website: www.mawanasugars.com 

NOTICE TO THE MEMBERS FOR UPDATE OF E-MAIL 
ADDRESS AND OTHER INFORMATION 

In view of the continuing of the COVID-19 pandemic, social distancing is a norm to be 
followed and pursuant to the Circular No. 14/2020 dated April 08, 2020, Circular 
No.17/2020 dated April 13, 2020 issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs followed 
by Circular No. 2012020 dated May 05, 2020, Circular No. 02/2021 dated January 
13, 2021, Circular No. 19/2021 dated December 08, 2021, Circular No. 21/2021 
dated December 14, 2021 and Circular No. 2/2022 dated May 05, 2022 (collectively 
referred to as "MCA Circulars") and Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI") 
vide its circular no. SEBI/HO/CFD/CMD2/CIR/P/2022/62 dated May 13, 2022 
(referred to as "SEBI Circular''),permilled the holding of the Annual General Meeting 
("AGM") through Video Conferencing ("VC")/Olher Audio Visual Means ("OAVM"), 
without the physical presence of the Members at the meeting. In compliance with the 
provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 ("Act"), SEBI (Listing Obligations and 
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("SEBI Listing Regulations") and MCA 
Circulars and SEBI Circular, the upcoming 58.AGM oflhe Company will be held on 
Thursday, 291

" September, 2022 at 11.00 A.M. (1ST) through VC/OAVM, Hence, 
Members can join and participate in theAGM through VC/OAVM facility only. 

Pursuant to the aforesaid MCA Circulars and SEBI Circular, the Notice of 58th AGM 
along with the Annual Report for FY 2021-2022 will be sent through electronic 
mode only, to those Members whose E-mail addresses are registered with the 
Company/Registrar and Share Transfer Agent ("RTA") or with Depository Participant 
("DP")/ Depository. The Company is also providing e-voting during the AGM and 
remote e-voting facility to all its Members similar to earlier practices. 

If your email address is already registered with the Company/RTAor DP/Depository, 
Notice of AGM along with annual report for FY 2021-2022 and login details for e­
voting shall be sent to your registered email address. In case you have not registered 
your email address with the Company/RTA or DP/ Depository, please follow below 
instructions to register your email address for obtaining notice, annual report for FY 
2021-2022 and login details fore-voting. 

Registration/updation of e-mail addresses& bank account details: 
. Send a request to RTA of the Company i.e. MAS Services Limited at 

Phy~ical T-34, 2nd Floor, Okhla Industrial Area Phase- II, New Delhi-110 020 in 
Holding duly filled Form No. ISR-1, which can be downloaded from the website of 

the Company at www.mawanasugars.com under Investor Relation tab 
as well as RTA's website i.e. www.masserv.com under download tab. 
You can also send the Form No. ISR-1 with digital signature to RTA's 
email id investor@masserv.com under copy marked to company at 
corporate@mawanasugars.com 

Demat Please contact your DP and register your email address and bank 
Holding account details as per the process advised by DP. 

E-voting Information: 
The Company will provide its shareholders facility of remote e-voting through 
electronic voting services arranged by NSDL. Electronic voting shall also be made 
available to the shareholders participating in theAGM. Details regarding the same will 
be provided in the Notice of the AGM and will also be made available on the 
Company's website viz. www.mawanasugars.com. 
The Notice of AGM and Annual Report for FY 2021-2022 will also be available on 
Company's website www.mawanasugars.comand website of BSE Limited at 
www.bseindia.comand National Stock Exchange of India Ltd at www.nseindia.com. 
Members attending the meeting through VG/ OAVM shall be counted for the purpose 
of Quorum under Section 103 of the Companies Act, 2013. 
In case of any query, the Members may contact or write RTAat address & E-mail ID as 
mentioned above under copy marked to the Company. 

For Mawana Sugars Limited 
Sd/­

{Ashok Kumar Shukla) 
Place : New Delhi Company Secretary 
Dated : 10.08.2022 ACS: 29673 

8 ® DYNAMATIC TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED 
CIN:L72200KA1973PLC002308 

Regd. Office: JKM Plaza, Dynamatic Aerotropolis, 55, KIADB Aerospace Park 
Devanahalli, Bangalore-562 110, India. 

Ph: +91 80 2111 1223, +91 80 2204 0535, +91 80 2839 4933 / 34 / 35 
www.dynamatics.com email: investor.relations@dynamatics.net 

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL 
RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2022 

(INR in lakhs, except as otherwise stated) 

3 months 
Preceding Corresponding 3 

Previous year 
3 months months ended in 

Particulars 
ended 

ended previous period 
ended 

30 June2022 31 March 2022 
(Unaudited) 

31 March 2022 30 June 2021 
(Audited) 

(Unaudited) (Unaudited) 
Continuing operations: 
Revenue from operations 31,096 32,091 32,041 1,25,337 

Net profit before Tax 971 1,676 832 4,162 

Sr. 
No. 

1 
2 

3 

4 

5 

6 
7 
8 

Sr. 
No. 

1 
2 

3 

4 

5 

6 
7 
8 

Business Standard 

cAPRI GLOBAL 
CAPITAL LIMITED 

CIN - L65921MH1994PLC173469 
Regd.Ollice: 502, Tower-A, Peninsula Business Park, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013 

e-mail : investor.relation@capriqlobal.in, Website : www.capriqlobal.in, 
Tel No.· +912240888100 I Fax No.· +912240888170 

EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS 
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022 ~in Millions) 

Quarter ended Year ended 
Particulars 30.06.2022 30.06.2021 31.03.2022 

(Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Audited) 
Total Income from operations (Net) 2,789.94 2,011.04 9,803.13 
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period 
(before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#) 609.93 606.25 2,726.23 
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax 
(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#) 609.93 606.25 2,726.23 
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax 
(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#) 460.82 459.30 2,050.41 
Total Comprehensive Income for the period 
[Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other 
comprehensive Income (aftertax)] 430.29 453.44 2,045.49 
Equity Share Capital 351.49 350.57 351.31 
Other equity 19,349.94 17,285.77 18,873.40 
Earnings per share (not annualised for quarter) 
Basic (Rs.) 2.62 2.62 11.69 
Diluted (Rs.) 2.59 2.60 11.56 

EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS 
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022 ('l:lnMllllons) 

Quarter ended Year ended 
Particulars 30.06.2022 30.06.2021 31.03.2022 

(Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Audited) 
Total Income from operations (Net) 2,171.73 1,576.48 7,634.73 
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period 
(before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#) 466.48 506.50 2,169.25 
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax 
(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#) 466.48 506.50 2,169.25 
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax 
(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#) 345.93 378.69 1,618.84 
Total Comprehensive Income for the period 
[Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other 
comprehensive Income (after tax)] 326.63 373.68 1,615.63 
Equity Share Capital 351.49 350.57 351.31 
Other equity 17,916.13 16,305.68 17,543.22 
Earnings per share (not annualised for quarter) 
Basic (Rs.) 1.97 2.16 9.23 
Diluted (Rs.) 1.95 2.14 9.13 

#- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules 

Notes: 
1 The above consolidated and standalone financial results of the Company have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit 

Committee and approved by the Board ofDirectors of the Company at its meeting held on August 09, 2022. 
2 The consolidated and standalone financial results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 are in compliance with Indian 

Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs and have been reviewed by the statutory auditors of the 
Company. 

3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly 
Results are available on the websites of the stock exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and Company's website 
www.capriglobal.in 

Place: Vivamayr, Austria 
Date: August 09, 2022 

On behalf of the Board of Directors 

Rajesh Sharma 
Managing Director 
{OIN -00020037) 

Net profit after tax 817 1,502 581 3,206 HINDALCO INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
Discontinued operations: 

Loss from discontinued operations net of taxes - - (329) (1,659) 

Profit/(Loss) for the period/year from Continuing and 
817 1,502 252 1,547 

Discontinued operations 

Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period/year (163) 1,118 714 1,265 

Equity Share Capital 634 634 634 634 

Reserve - . - 37,507 

Earning Per Share (Face value of INR 10): 
(not (not (not 

annualised) annualised) annualised) (annualised) 

Continuing operations - Basic & Diluted 12.89 23.69 9.16 50.57 
Discontinued operations - Basic & Diluted - - (5.19) (26.17) 
Continuing and discontinued operations - Basic & Diluted 12.89 23.69 3.97 24.40 

Notes: 

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format for the quarter ended 30 June 2022 Financial Results filed with 
the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosures Requirements) 
Regulations 2015. The full format for the quarter ended 30 June 2022 Financial Results are available on the Stock 
Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website www. 
dynamatics.com. 

2. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standard ('Ind AS') prescribed 
under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 
33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and SEBI Circular dated 5 
July 2016. 

3. The above consolidated financial results of the Company as reviewed by the Audit Committee has been approved 
by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10 August 2022. The results for the quarter ended 30 June 2022 
has been reviewed by the Statutory auditors of the Company. The statutory auditors of the Company have issued 
an unmodified conclusion in respect of the limited review for the quarter ended 30 June 2022. The review report 
of the Statutory Auditors is being filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange ('BSE') and the National Stock Exchange 
('NSE') and is also available on the Company's website at www.dynamatics.com. 

4. On 25 May 2022, the Company's board of directors have approved internal reorganisation under which the 
parent entity Dynamatic Technologies Limited ('DTL') will acquire 42.35% and 24.62% equity shares of Dynamatic 
Manufacturing Limited (formerly known as JKM Ferrotech Limited) from JKM Erla Automotive Limited and 
Eisenwerk Erla GmbH respectively. On completion of the aforesaid transaction, Dynamatic Manufacturing Limited 
will be a wholly owned subsidiary of DTL. 

5. On 10 August 2022, the Board of Directors of the Company have declared an interim dividend of Rs.3 per equity 
share (30%) for the financial year 2022-23. 

6. Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows: 

3 months 

Particulars 
ended 

30 June2022 
(Unaudited) 

a) Revenue from operations 13,627 

b) Net profit before tax 640 

c) Net Profit after tax 525 

Date: 10 August, 2022 

(INR in lakhs, except as otherwise stated) 
Preceding Corresponding 3 

Previous year 
3 months months ended in 

ended previous period 
ended 

31 March 2022 
31 March 2022 30 June 2021 

(Audited) 
(Unaudited) (Unaudited) 

14,045 13,261 54,897 

1,489 1,111 5,296 

1,077 850 3,965 

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors 
Sd/-

UDAYANT MALHOUTRA 
CEO and Managing Director 

Dynamatic Technologies Limited 
DIN: 00053714 

Regd. Office: Ahura Centre, 1st Floor, B - Wing, Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai 400 093. 
Tel No. 6691 7000 Fax No. 6691 7001 I Email: hindalco@adityabirla.com I CIN No.: L27020MH1958PLC011238 

Website: www.hindalco.com & www.adityabirla.com 

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED 
FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022 

(~ in Crore, except otherwise stated} 

Particulars Quarter Ended Year Ended 

30/06/2022 31/03/2022 30/06/2021 31/03/2022 

(Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Audited) 

1. Revenue from Operations 58,018 55,764 41,358 1,95,059 
2. ProfiU (Loss) before Exceptional Items and Tax 6,047 5,032 3,977 18,992 
3. ProfiU (Loss) before Tax 6,088 4,781 4,553 19,574 
4. ProfiU (Loss) for the Period from Continuing Operations 4,119 3,860 3,254 14,201 
5. ProfiU (Loss) for the Period from Discontinued Operations (9) (467) (471) 
6. ProfiU (Loss) for the Period 4,119 3,851 2,787 13,730 
7. Total Comprehensive Income/ (Loss) for the Period 10,484 1,053 2,946 12,582 
8. Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Net ofTreasury Shares) 222 222 223 222 

(Face value f 1/- per share) 
9. Other Equity 88,447 77,969 69,229 77,969 
10. Earnings Per Share 

Basic - Continuing Operations (f ) 18.52 17.35 14.63 63.85 
Diluted - Continuing Operations (f ) 18.50 17.34 14.61 63.77 
Basic - Discontinued Operations (f) (0.04) (2.10) (2.12) 
Diluted - Discontinued Operations (f) (0.04) (2.10) (2.12) 
Basic - Continuing and Discontinued Operations (f) 18.52 17.31 12.53 61.73 
Diluted - Continuing and Discontinued Operations (f) 18.50 17.30 12.51 61.65 

Notes: 
1. Revenue from Operations, ProfiU (Loss) before Tax and ProfiU (Loss) for the Period on Standalone basis are given below: 

(~ in Crore, except otherwise stated} 

Particulars Quarter Ended Year Ended 

30/06/2022 31/03/2022 30/06/2021 31/03/2022 

(Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Audited) 

(a) Revenue from Operations 19,518 18,969 13,298 67,653 
(b) ProfiU (Loss) before Tax 2,277 2,521 1,408 8,457 
(c) ProfiU (Loss) for the Period 1,448 1,601 910 5,507 
(d) Other Equity 56,267 54,206 50,450 54,206 
(e) Net worth 56,489 54,428 50,673 54,428 
(~ Debt Equity Ratio (in times) 0.33 0.36 0.43 0.36 
(g) Capital Redemption Reserve 102 102 102 102 
(h) Debenture Redemption Reserve 375 1,500 1,388 1,500 
(i) Debt Service Coverage Ratio (in times) 0.62 8.82 5.84 7.83 
U) Interest Service Coverage Ratio (in times) 9.19 9.34 6.33 8.27 

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under the SEBI (Listing Obligations 
and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, 
www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com, and on the Company's website, www.hindalco.com. 

Place : Mumbai 
Date : August 10, 2022 

An Aditya Birla Group Company 

By and on behalf of the Board 

Salish Pai 
Managing Director 
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EH$_od EH${ÌV
A. Vn{ímb  g§nbobr {V_mhr          g§nbobo df© g§nbobr {V_mhr  g§nbobo df©
H«$. 30.06.2022 30.06.2021 31.03.2022 30.06.2022 30.06.2021 31.03.2022

AboImn[a{jV AboImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV AboImn[a{jV AboImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV
1 n«MmbZm_YyZ EHy$Êm CËnÝZ  7,763.21  4,751.08  24,212.23  11,882.27  6,477.52  33,685.22
2 H$anwd© H$mbmdYrH$[aVm {Zìdi Z\$m/(VmoQ>m) 424.93 231.25  639.82  (2,325.84)  (3,343.48)  (13,115.22)
3 H$amZ§Va H$mcmdYrH$[aVm {Zìdi Z\$m/(VmoQ>m) 301.87 183.26  438.42  (2,448.90)  (3,391.47)  (13,316.62)
4 H$mcmdYrH$[aVm EHy$U gd©§H$f CËnÞ (H$mcmdYrH$[aVm gdªH$f

Z\$m/(VmoQ>m) (H$amZ§Va) Am{U BVa gdªH$f CËnÞ (H$amZ§Va)) 302.10 186.59  439.31  (2,448.67)  (3,388.14)  (13,311.95)
5 g_^mJ ^m§S>dc 2,022.61  2,022.61  2,022.61  2,022.61  2,022.61  2,022.61
6 amIrd (nwZ©_wë`m§{H$V amIrd dJiyZ) _mJrb dfm©À`m

boImn[a{jV Vmio~§XnÌH$mV {Xë`mZwgma  -  - 106,950.05  -  - 42,360.18
7 CËnÞ à{V^mJ (ê$.2/- àË òH$s)

(AI§S>rV H$m ©̀MbZmH$[aVm) _yi d gm¡{_H¥$V
A. _yi  0.30  0.18  0.43  (2.40)  (3.34)  (13.09)
~. gm¡{_H¥$V 0.30  0.18  0.43  (2.40)  (3.34)  (13.09)

Q>rn: go~r ({bñQ>r¨J Am°pãbJoeÝg A°ÊS> {S>ñŠbmoOa {aŠdm`a_öQ>) ao½ ỳboímZ, 2015 À`m {d{Z`_ 33 A§VJ©V ñQ>m°H$ EŠgMöOH$So> gmXa H$aÊ`mV Amboë`m AboImn[a{jV
Ì¡_m{gH$ {dÎmr` {ZîH$fm©Mo g{dñVa Z_wÝ`mVrb CVmam Amho. AboImn[a{jV Ì¡_m{gH$ {dÎmr` {ZîH$fm©Mo g§nyÊm© Z_wZm H§$nZrÀ`m www.balajitelefilms.com
do~gmB©Q>da Am{U ~rEgB© {b{_Q>oS>À`m www.bseindia.com d Z°eZb ñQ>m°H$ EŠgM|O Am°\$ B§{S>`m {b{_Q>oS>À`m www.nseindia.com do~gmB©Q>da CnbãY
AmhoV.

~mcmOr Q>o{c{\$ëåg² {c{_Q>oS>H$arVm
ghr/-

{XZm§H$: 10 Am°JñQ>, 2021 OrV|Ð H$nya
{R>H$mU : _w§~B© AÜ`j

30 OyZ, 2022 amoOr g§nboë`m {V_mhrH$arVm AboImn[ajrV EH${ÌV {dÎmr` {ZîH$fm©Mm Ahdmc
(é.bmImV)

 A. g§nbobr {V_mhr g§nbobr {V_mhr g§ncoco df©
 H«$. Vnerb 30.06.2022 30.06.2021 31.03.2022

AboImn[a{jV AboImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV

1. H$m`©McZmVyZ EHy$U CËnÞ ({Zìdi) 2789.94 2011.04 9803.13
2. H$mcmdYrH$[aVm {Zìdi Z\$m/(VmoQ>m)

(H$a, AndmXmË_H$ Am{U/qH$dm {deof gmYmaU ~m~nyd©#) 609.93 606.25 2726.23
3. H$anyd© H$mcmdYrH$[aVm {Zìdi Z\$m/(VmoQ>m)

(AndmXmË_H$ Am{U/qH$dm {deof gmYmaU ~m~Z§Va#) 609.93 606.25 2726.23
4. H$amZ§Va H$mcmdYrH$[aVm {Zìdi Z\$m/(VmoQ>m)

(AndmXmË_H$ Am{U/qH$dm {deof gmYmaU ~m~Z§Va#) 460.82 459.30 2050.41
5. H$mcmdYrH$[aVm EHy$U gd©§H$f CËnÞ (H$mcmdYrH$[aVm

gdªH$f Z\$m/(VmoQ>m)(H$amZ§Va) Am{U BVa gdªH$f
CËnÞ (H$amZ§Va)) 430.29 453.44 2045.49

6. g_^mJ ̂ m§S>dc 351.49 350.57 351.31
7. BVa g_^mJ 19349.94 17285.77 18873.40
8. CËnÞ à{V^mJ ({V_mhrH$[aVm dm{f©H$sH$aU Zmhr)

_yi (é.) 2.62 2.62 11.69
gm¡{_H¥$V (é.) 2.59 2.60 11.56

30 OyZ, 2022 amoOr g§nboë`m {V_mhrH$arVm AboImn[ajrV EH$_od {dÎmr` {ZîH$fm©Mm Ahdmc
(é.bmImV)

 A. g§nbobr {V_mhr g§nbobr {V_mhr g§ncoco df©
 H«$. Vnerb 30.06.2022 30.06.2021 31.03.2022

AboImn[a{jV AboImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV

1. H$m`©McZmVyZ EHy$U CËnÞ ({Zìdi) 2171.73 1576.48 7634.73
2. H$mcmdYrH$[aVm {Zìdi Z\$m/(VmoQ>m)

(H$a, AndmXmË_H$ Am{U/qH$dm {deof gmYmaU ~m~nyd©#) 466.48 506.50 2169.25
3. H$anyd© H$mcmdYrH$[aVm {Zìdi Z\$m/(VmoQ>m)

(AndmXmË_H$ Am{U/qH$dm {deof gmYmaU ~m~Z§Va#) 466.48 506.50 2169.25
4. H$amZ§Va H$mcmdYrH$[aVm {Zìdi Z\$m/(VmoQ>m)

(AndmXmË_H$ Am{U/qH$dm {deof gmYmaU ~m~Z§Va#) 345.93 378.69 1618.84
5. H$mcmdYrH$[aVm EHy$U gd©§H$f CËnÞ (H$mcmdYrH$[aVm

gdªH$f Z\$m/(VmoQ>m)(H$amZ§Va) Am{U BVa gdªH$f
CËnÞ (H$amZ§Va)) 326.63 373.68 1615.63

6. g_^mJ ̂ m§S>dc 351.49 350.57 351.31
7. BVa g_^mJ 17916.13 16305.68 17543.22
8. CËnÞ à{V^mJ ({V_mhrH$[aVm dm{f©H$sH$aU Zmhr)

_yi (é.) 1.97 2.16 9.23
gm¡{_H¥$V (é.) 1.95 2.14 9.13

#B§S>EEg {Z`_mZwgma Z\$m d VmoQ>m AhdmbmV AndmXmË_H$ Am{U/qH$dm {deof gmYmaU ~m~ VOdrO Ho$bo AmhoV.
{Q>n:
1. darb H§$nZrMo EH$_od d EH${ÌV {dÎmr` {ZîH$fm©Mo boIm g_rVrÛmao nwZ{d©bmoH$Z d {e\$mag H$aÊ`mV Ambo Am{U 09 Am°JñQ>,

2022 amoOr Pmboë`m g§MmbH$ _§S>imÀ`m g^oV Vo _mÝ` H$aÊ`mV Amco.
2. 30 OyZ, 2022 amoOr g§nboë`m {V_mhrH$[aVm H§$nZrMo EH$_od d EH${ÌV {dÎmr` {ZîH$f© ghH$ma _§Ìmb`mÛmao gw{MV ^maVr`

boImà_mUo (B§S>EEg) Zwgma Ho$bo Amho Am{U Vo H§$nZrÀ`m d¡Ym{ZH$ boImn[ajH$mÛmao _`m©{XV nwZ{d©bmoH$Zmda Adb§~yZ Amho.
3. go~r ({cpñQ>¨J Am°pãbJoeÝg A°ÊS> {S>ñŠcmoOa [a¹$m`a_|Q²>g) ao½`wcoeZ 2015 À`m {Z`_ 33 AÝd`o ~rEgB© {b{_Q>oS> d Z°eZb

ñQ>m°H$ EŠgM|O Am°\$ B§{S>`m {b{_Q>oS>gh gmXa H$aÊ`mV Amcocr Ì¡_m{gH$ {dÎmr` {ZîH$fm©Mo g{dñVa Z_wÝ`mVrc CVmam Amho.
Ì¡_m{gH$ {dÎmr` {ZîH$fm©Mo g§nyU© Z_wZm ñQ>m°H$ EŠgM|OÀ`m www.bseindia.com d www.nseindia.com do~gmB©Q>da
Am{U H§$nZrÀ`m www.capriglobal.in do~gmB©Q>da CncãY Amho.

g§MmcH$ _§S>imÀ`m dVrZo

amOoe e_m©
{R>H$mU: {ddm_`ma, Am°ñQ´>r`m ì`dñWmnH$s` g§MmcH$
{XZm§H$: 09.08.2022 S>rAm`EZ:00020037

grAm`EZ…Eb65921E_EM1994nrEbgr173469
Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m`m©b`… 502, Q>m°da E, no{ZÝgwbm {~PZog nmH©$, goZmnVr ~mnQ> _mJ©, bmoAa nai, _w§~B©-400013.

Xÿa.:91-22-40888100, \°$Šg:91-22-40888170,
B©-_oc:investor.relation@capriglobal.in. do~gmB©Q>: www.capriglobal.in

{X ~m°å~o S>mBªJ A°ÊS> _°Ý ẁ\°$ŠM[a¨J H§$nZr {c{_Q>oS>
Zo{d„o hmD$g, Oo. EZ. hoao{S>`m _mJ©, ~°cmS>© BñQ>oQ>, _w§~B©-400 001. Xþa.H«$.…022-66620000, \°$Šg H«$.:022-66192001

 do~gmB©Q>:www.bombaydyeing.com,  B©-_oc>…grievance_redressal_cell@bombaydyeing.com
CIN:L17120MH1879PLC000037

30 OyZ, 2022 amoOr g§ncoë`m {V_mhrH$[aVm AcoImn[a{úmV {dÎmr` {ZîH$fm©Mm Ahdmc (EH$_od d EH${ÌV)
(é.H$moQ>rV)

EH$_od          EH${ÌV
A. Vnerb g§nbobr {V_mhr g§ncoco df© g§nbobr {V_mhr g§ncoco df©
H«$. 30.06.2022 31.03.2022 30.06.2021 31.03.2022 30.06.2022 31.03.2022 30.06.2021 31.03.2022

AboImn[ajrV boImn[ajrV AboImn[ajrV boImn[ajrV AboImn[ajrV boImn[ajrV AboImn[ajrV boImn[ajrV
1. H$m ©̀McZmVyZ EHy$U CËnÞ 646.33 608.16 395.39 2106.22 646.33 608.16 395.39 2106.22
2. H$mcmdYrH$[aVm {Zìdi Z\$m/(VmoQ>m)(H$a, AndmXmË_H$ Am{U/qH$dm {deof gmYmaU ~m~nyd©) (76.02) (36.92) (125.41) (301.34) (76.02) (36.92) (125.41) (301.34)
3. H$anyd© H$mcmdYrH$[aVm {Zìdi Z\$m/(VmoQ>m)(AndmXmË_H$ Am{U/qH$dm {deof

gmYmaU ~m~Z§Va) (76.02) (37.37) (125.41) (534.37) (75.99) (37.39) (125.35) (534.26)
4. H$amZ§Va A{daV H$m ©̀MbZmVyZ H$mcmdYrH$[aVm {Zìdi Z\$m/(VmoQ>m) (76.85) (41.73) (107.97) (460.45) (76.82) (41.75) (107.91) (460.34)
5. H$amZ§Va I§S>rV H$m ©̀MbZmVyZ H$mcmdYrH$[aVm {Zìdi Z\$m/(VmoQ>m) - - - - - 0.01 - 0.02
6. H$amZ§Va H$mbmdYrH$[aVm {Zìdi Z\$m/(VmoQ>m) (76.85) (41.73) (107.97) (460.45) (76.82) (41.74) (107.91) (460.32)
7. BVa gdªH$f CËnÞ (H$amÀ`m EHy$U)

1) ~m~ Oo Z\$m qH$dm VmoQ>m_Ü ò nwZdJuH¥$V Ho$bo OmUma Zmhr 16.50 (104.13) 88.49 (102.06) 16.50 (104.13) 88.49 (102.08)
2) ~m~ Oo Z\$m qH$dm VmoQ>m_Ü ò nwZdJuH¥$V Ho$bo OmB©b - - - - - - (0.01) -

8. H$mbmdYrH$[aVm EHy$U gdªH$f CËnÞ (60.35) (145.86) (19.48) (562.51) (60.32) (145.87) (19.43) (562.40)
9. ^aUm Ho$coco g_^mJ ̂ m§S>dc (Xe©Zr _yë` à{V^mJ ê$.2/-)  41.31 41.31   41.31 41.31   41.31 41.31 41.31 41.31
10. BVa g_^mJ (799.75) (771.94)
11. CËnÞ à{V^mJ (ê$.2/- àË òH$s) (dm{f©H$sH$aU Zmhr)

(AI§S>rV d I§S>rV H$m ©̀MbZmH$[aVm)
A) _yi (3.72) (2.02) (5.23) (22.29) (3.72) (2.02) (5.22) (22.29)
~) gm¡{_H¥$V (3.72) (2.02) (5.23) (22.29) (3.72) (2.02) (5.22) (22.29)

{Q>n:
1. go~r ({cpñQ>¨J Am°pãbJoeÝg A°ÊS> AXa {S>ñŠcmoOa [a¹$m`a_|Q²>g) ao½`wcoeZ 2015 À`m {Z`_ 33 AÝd`o ñQ>m°H$ EŠgM|Ogh gmXa H$aÊ`mV Amcocr Ì¡_m{gH$ {dÎmr` {ZîH$fm©Mo g{dñVa Z_wÝ`mVrc CVmam Amho. Ì¡_m{gH$

{dÎmr` {ZîH$fm©Mo g§nyU© Z_wZm H§$nZrÀ`m www.bombaydyeing.com do~gmB©Q>da Am{U ñQ>m°H$ EŠgM|OÀ`m www.bseindia.com d www.nseindia.com do~gmB©Q>da CncãY Amho.

2. n[anÌH$ H«$.grAm`Ama/grE\$S>r/E\$Egr/62/2016 {X.5 Owb¡, 2016 Ûmao \o$a~XbZwgma gXa {ZîH$f© go~r ({cpñQ>¨J Am°pãbJoeÝg A°ÊS> {S>ñŠcmoOa [a¹$m`a_|Q²>g) ao½ ẁcoeZ 2015 À`m {Z`_ 33 AÝd ò à{gÕ H$aÊ`mV
Ambo AmhoV. Oo boImg{_VrÛmao nwZ{d©bmoH$sV d {e\$mag H$aÊ`mV Ambo Am{U {X.09 Am°JñQ>, 2021 amoOr Pmboë`m g§MmbH$ _§S>imÀ`m g ôV _mÝ` H$aÊ`mV Ambo. gXa {dÎmr` {ZîH$f© H§$nZr H$m`Xm 2013 À`m H$b_ 133
ghdm{MVm ̂ maVmV gd©gmYmaUnUo pñdH¥$V BVa boImà_mUZwgma ̂ maVr` boImà_mU (B§S> EEg) Zwgma V`ma Ho$bo AmhoV. 31 _mM©, 2022 amoOr g§nboë`m {V_mhrH$[aVm AmH$S>o Oo gXa {dÎmr` {ZîH$fm©V Z_wX AmhoV Am{U
31 _mM©, 2022 amoOr g§nboë`m g§nwU© {dÎmr` dfm©H$[aVm boImn[a{jV AmH$S>o Am{U 31 _mM©, 2022 amoOr g§nboë`m {dÎmr` dfm©H$[aVm V¥Vr` {V_mhrÀ`m AIoarn ª̀V àH$m{eV df© Vo VmarI AmH$S>o ̀ m Xaå`mZ Vmi_oi KmbUmao
AmH$S>o AgVrb, Vo _`m©{XV nwZ{d©bmoH$Zmda Adb§~yZ AgVrb.

3A. B§S>EEg 115 Zwgma Am`grgr Q>m°dg©Mo {dÚ_mZ ñWmda g§nXm àH$ënmVrb _hgyb ho doioV Ho$bobo Ago {e\$mag H$aÊ`mV `oD$Z Ë`mbm d{hdmQ> à_mUnÌ XoÊ`mV Ambo. d{hdmQ> à_mUnÌ ho àW_ \o$O d {ÛVr` \o$OH$[aVm
d{hdmQ> à_mUnÌ ho 31 _mM©, 2019, 31 _mM©, 2020 d 31 _mM©, 2022 amoOr g§nboë`m dfm© Xaå`mZ àmá H$aÊ`mV Ambo. J«mhH$mÛmao a¸$_ {Z`_mMr nwV©Vm Z Ho$ë`mZo H§$ÌmQ> aÔ Ho$ë`mda Ambobo CËnÞ g_m{dï> _hgyb
Amho.

3~. [a`b BñQ>oQ> à{H«$`oMo ñdén nhmVm H§$nZrÛmao {Zînm{XV à{H«$`oMo {V_mhrMo {ZîH$f©, dfm©darb Ambobo Amdí`H$ ì`dhmamVrb Z\$m/VmoQ>m Agob Am{U Vo df© nwT>rb dfm©H$[aVm Z\$m/VmoQ>mMo àñVwVrH$aU Zgob.

4. 30 OyZ, 2022 amoOr g§nboë`m {V_mhrH$[aVm Am`H$a IM© ho g§nwU© {dÎmr` dfm©H$[aVm Ano{jV gamgar dm{f©H$ Am`H$a XamMo A§Xm{OV AmYmamda _mÝ` H$aÊ`mV Ambo. EH$ A§V[a_ H$mbmdYrVrb Am`H$a IMm©H$[aVm Ambobr
a¸$_ hr dm{f©H$ Am`H$a Xa ~XbmMo A§Xm{OV Agë`mg {dÎmr` dfm©À`m VX²Zwgma A§V[a_ H$mbmdYrV VOdrO Ho$br OmB©b. dfm©H$[aVm dmna Zgbobo H$a A§Xm{OV VmoQ>çmdarb ñW{JV H$a _mb_Îmm ho Ë`m _`m©Xon`ªV _mÝ`
H$aÊ`mV Ambo Zmhr Am{U Ago dmna Zgbobo H$a VmoQ>m nwT>o A{daV R>odÊ`mV Ambo. Am`H$a H$m`Xm 1961 _Yrb Z{dZ H$b_ 115~rEE ho gXa H$b_mVrb {d{hV VaVwXr/AQ>rZwgma ómoVmH$S>rb H$aH$nmV XamZo Am`H$a
XoÊ`mgmR>r H§$nZrH$S>o n`m©̀  XoÊ`mV Ambm Amho. OwÝ`m XamZo Am`H$a O_m H$aÊ`mMo H§$nZrZo {dMmamV KoVbo Agë`mZo ñW{JV H$a _mb_Îmm d Xm{`Ëd ho ñW{JV H$a _mb_Îmm/Xm{`ËdmÀ`m H$nmV XamZo _moOÊ`mV ̀ oD$Z VOdrO
qH$dm _wº$ H$aÊ`mMo Ano{jV Amho.

5. 31 _mM©, 2022 amoOr g§nboë`m dfm©H$[aVm AndmXmË_H$ ~m~ ho ñWmda g§nXo~m~V bdmXrV àH$aU bjmV KoVm é.131.26 H$moQ>tMo g§H$bZmdarb VaVwX d é.101.77 H$moQ>tMo _hgybmMo à{VHw$b EHy$U à^md àñVwV H$aVo.
gXa VaVwXrMo é.29.16 H$moQ>r ho 30 OyZ, 2022 amoOr g§nboë`m {V_mhr Xaå`mZ {Zb}{IV (àH$aUmÀ`m VO{dOrda XoÊ`mV Ambobo {Zìdi ì`mO) Amho Am{U ̀ m_Ü`o ñWmda g§nXoMo {d^mJr` {ZîH$fm©VgwÕm BVa CËnÞmV
g_m{dï> Amho.

6. {dXoer CnH§$nZr nr.Q>r. \$mB©dñQ>ma Q>oŠñQ>mB©b, B§S>moZo{e`m (nrQ>rE\$Eg) ̀ m§Mo EH${ÌV {d^mJr` _mb_Îmm d EH${ÌV Xm{`Ëd Am{U EH${ÌV {ZîH$f© ho {dH«$s d A{daV H$m ©̀MbZmH$[aVm YmaU Zm-dmñV{dH$ _mb_Îmodarb B§S>EEg
105 Zwgma I§S>rV H$m`©MbZ åhUyZ dJuH¥$V H$aÊ`mV Ambo.

{X ~m°å~o S>mBªJ A°ÊS> _°Ý`w\°$ŠM[a¨J H§$nZr {c{_Q>oS>H$[aVm
Zgbr EZ. dm{S>`m

{R>H$mU: _w§~B© AÜ`j
{XZm§H$: 9 Am°JñQ>, 2022 (S>rAm`EZ:00015731)

emXþ©b {gŠ`w[aQ>rO {b{_Q>oS>
grAm`EZ:Ec50100E_EM1985nrEcgr036937

Or-12, Vwb{g`mZr M|~g©, 212, Zar_Z nm°BªQ>, _w§~B©-400021. Xÿa.:022-46032806/07,
\°$Šg:22846585/66308609, do~gmB©Q>:www.shardulsecurities.com, B©-_oc>:investors@shriyam.com

30 OyZ, 2022 amoOr g§nboë`m {V_mhrH$arVm EH$_od d EH${ÌV {dÎmr` {ZîH$fm©Mm Ahdmc
(é.bmImV,  S>mQ>m eoAa ì`{V[aº$)

EH$_od EH${ÌV
A. g§nbobr g§nbobr g§nbobo g§nbobr g§nbobr g§nbobo
H«$. {V_mhr {V_mhr df© {V_mhr {V_mhr df©

Vnerb 30.06.22 30.06.21 31.03.22 30.06.22 30.06.21 31.03.22
AboImn[a{jV AboImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV AboImn[a{jV AboImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV

1 H$m ©̀McZmVyZ EHy$U _hgyb ({Zìdi) (131.35) 505.24 1151.53 (69.40) 578.13 1550.73
2 H$mcmdYrH$[aVm {Zìdi Z\$m/(VmoQ>m) (H$a,

AndmXmË_H$ Am{U/qH$dm {deof gmYmaU ~m~nyd©) (534.12) 477.93 1012.82 (532.54) 516.94 1244.54
3 H$anyd© H$mcmdYrH$[aVm {Zìdi Z\$m/(VmoQ>m)

(AndmXmË_H$ Am{U/qH$dm {deof gmYmaU ~m~Z§Va) (534.12) 477.93 1012.82 (532.54) 516.94 1244.54
4 H$amZ§Va H$mcmdYrH$[aVm {Zìdi Z\$m/(VmoQ>m) (476.33) 344.73 785.77 (474.52) 373.14 962.99
5 H$mcmdYrH$[aVm EHy$U gd©§H$f CËnÞ (H$mcmdYrH$[aVm gdªH$f

Z\$m/(VmoQ>m)(H$amZ§Va) Am{U BVa gdªH$f CËnÞ (H$amZ§Va)) 931.98 1491.57 7534.28 (1015.27) 1758.44 8774.14
6 ^aUm Ho$bobo g_^mJ ̂ m§S>dc (Xe©Zr _wë` é.10/- àVr) 1749.84 1749.84 1749.84 1749.84 1749.84 1749.84
7 amIrd (_mJrb dfm©À`m Vmio~§X nÌH$mZwgma nwZ©_wë`m§{H$V

amIrd dJiyZ) - - 37012.96 - - 45877.83
8 CËnÞ à{V^mJ (ê$.10/- àË`oH$s) (dm{f©H$sH$aU Zmhr)

A) _yi (é.) (2.72) 1.97 4.49 (2.71) 2.13 5.50
~) gm¡{_H¥$V (é.) (2.72) 1.97 4.49 (2.71) 2.13 5.50

Q>rn:
1. go~r ({cpñQ>¨J Am°pãbJoeÝg A°ÊS> {S>ñŠcmoOa [a¹$m`a_|Q²>g) ao½ ẁcoeZ, 2015 À`m {Z`_ 33 AÝd ò ñQ>m°H$ EŠgM|OH$S>o gmXa H$aÊ`mV Amcocr Ì¡_m{gH$ {dÎmr`

{ZîH$fm©Mo g{dñVa Z_wÝ`mVrc CVmam Amho. Ì¡_m{gH$ {dÎmr` {ZîH$fm©Mo g§nyU© Z_wZm H§$nZrÀ`m www.shardulsecurities.com do~gmB©Q>da Am{U ñQ>m°H$
EŠgM|OÀ`m www.bseindia.com do~gmB©Q>da CncãY Amho.

2. darc {ZîH$fm©Mo coImg{_VrÛmao nwZ{d©cmoH$Z H$aÊ`mV Amco Am{U 10 Am°JñQ>, 2022 amoOr Pmcoë`m g§MmcH$ _§S>imÀ`m g ôV _mÝ` H$aÊ`mV Amco. H§$nZrÀ`m
darb {dÎmr` {ZîH$fm©Mo d¡Ym{ZH$ boImn[ajH$mÛmao boImn[ajU H$aÊ`mV Ambo.

emXþ©b {gŠ`w[aQ>rO {b{_Q>oS>H$[aVm
`moJ|Ð MVwd}Xr

{R>H$mU: _w§~B© H$m ©̀H$mar g§MmbH$ d grB©Amo
{XZm§H$: 10.08.2022 S>rAm`EZ:00013613

Aja S>m`¾mopñQ>Šg KmoS>~§Xa
Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m`m©b`: âb°Q> H«$.1102, E-2, nwam{UH$ Ama§^, H$mgmadS>dbr, R>mUo-400615.

Z‘wZm H«$. ¶wAmagr-2
H$m`ÚmMo àH$aU 21 Mo ^mJ 1 A§VJ©V Zm|XUr~m~V gyMZm XoÊ¶mMr Om{hamV (H§$nZr H$m¶Xm
2013 À¶m H$b‘ 374(~r) Am{U H§$nZr (Zm|XUrg àm{YH¥$V) A{Y{Z¶‘, 2014 Mo {Z¶‘
4(1) Zwgma)
1. ¶oWo gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho H$s, H§$nZr H$m¶Xm 2013 Mo H$b‘ 366 Mo CnH$b‘ (2) Zwgma

eoAg©Ûmam H§$nZr ‘¶m©{XV åhUyZ H§$nZr H$m¶Xm 2013 Mo àH$aU 21 Mo ^mJ 1 A§VJ©V Aja
S>m`¾mopñQ>Šg KmoS>~§Xa `m ^mJrXmar g§ñWoMr Zm|XUr H$aÊ¶mgmR>r _w§~B© `oWrb H§$nZr {Z~§YH$,
_hmamï´> `m§À`mH$S>o 15 {XdgmZ§Va na§Vw 30 {Xdgm§À`m g_márnwdu AO© H$aÊ¶mV `oUma Amho.

2. H§$nZrMo à‘wI C{Ôï> Imbrbà‘mUo:
A) S>m`¾mopñQ>H$ g|Q>aMm ì`dgm` gwê$ R>odÊ`mgmR>r Á`mV grQ>r ñH°$Z, E_AmaAm`, EŠg-ao

Am{U gmoZmoJ«m\$s qH$dm bmoH$m§À`m Amamo½` godogmR>r BVa H$moUVohr ao{S>Amobm°Or qH$dm
n°Wm°bm°Or Aä`mg Am{U d¡ÚH$s` ì`dgm`mVrb BVa H$moUË`mhr {H«$`mH$bmn, VnmgUr
Am{U Q>o{b-[anmo{Qª>Jgh BVa d¡ÚH$s` é½Umb`o, {ZXmZ H|$Ðo qH$dm BVa H$moUVrhr g§ñWm
Á`mda doimodoir _m¡{IH$ g§_VrZo njH$mam§À`m AÝ` BVa g§ñWogh ì`dhma H$aUo.

4. {Z¶mo{OV H§$nZrMo ‘o‘moaoÊS>‘ Am{U Am{Q>©H$ëg Am°’$ Agmo{gEeZMo àVr H§$nZrMo H$m¶m©b¶: âb°Q>
H«$.1102, E-2, nwam{UH$ Ama§^, H$mgmadS>dbr, R>mUo-400615 ¶oWo {ZarjUmgmR>r
CnbãY AmhoV.

5. `oWo gyMZm XoÊ`mV `oV Amho H$s, H$moUmhr ì¶º$sMm gXa AOm©g Amjon Agë¶mg Ë¶m§Zr Ë¶m§Mo
Amjon boIr ñdénmV g|Q´>b a{OñQ´>oeZ g|Q>a (grAmagr) `oWrb {Z~§YH$, B§{S>`Z BpÝñQ>Q>çwQ>
Am°\$ H$m°nm}aoQ A\o$Ag© (Am`Am`grE), ßbm°Q> H«$.6,7,8, goŠQ>a 5, Am`E_Q>r _Zogma,
{Oëhm JwaJmd (h[a`mUm)-122050 `oWrb {Z~§YH$m§H$S>o gXa gyMZm àH$meZ VmaIonmgyZ 21
{Xdgm§V nmR>dmdoV. VgoM EH$ àV H§$nZrÀ¶m Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m¶m©b¶mV nmR>dmdr.

AmO {XZm§H$sV 11 Am°JñQ>, 2022
Aja S>m`¾mopñQ>Šg KmoS>~§XaH$[aVm
ghr/- ghr/- ghr/-
XrnH$ nr. nmQ>H$a {Jarf nr. `odUH$a eÝ_wJ{à`m JUdob
^mJrXma ^mJrXma ^mJrXma

(nwduMr H«$m°CZ Qw>g© {b{_Q>oS>) (grAm̀ EZ:Eb63040E_EM1989nrEbgr364261, )
Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m`m©c`: XþH$mZ 10, nrEb-22, bImZrg S>m°pë\$Z, goŠQ>a-13, Z{dZ nZdob, Zdr _w§~B©, am`JS>, _hmamḯ>-410206.

B©-_oc:finance@yaanenterprises.com, do~gmB©Q>:www.crownjaipur.org
30 OyZ, 2022 amoOr g§nboë`m {V_mhr d dfm©H$[aVm boImn[ajrV {dÎmr` {ZîH$fm©Mm Ahdmc

(é.bmImV, B©nrEg ì`{V[aº$)
A. g§ncocr {V_mhr g§nbobo df©
H«$. Vnerb 30.06.22 31.03.22 30.06.21 31.03.22

AboImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV AboImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV
1. H$m`©McZmVyZ EHy$U CËnÞ ({Zìdi) 56.03 49.23 5.36 121.89
2. H$mcmdYrH$[aVm {Zìdi Z\$m/(VmoQ>m)(H$a, AndmXmË_H$

Am{U/qH$dm {deof gmYmaU ~m~nyd©) 0.36 (5.34) (7.51) (11.55)
3. H$anyd© H$mcmdYrH$[aVm {Zìdi Z\$m/(VmoQ>m)

(AndmXmË_H$ Am{U/qH$dm {deof gmYmaU ~m~Z§Va) 0.36 (5.34) (7.51) (16.77)
4. H$amZ§Va H$mcmdYrH$[aVm {Zìdi Z\$m/(VmoQ>m)

(AndmXmË_H$ Am{U/qH$dm {deof gmYmaU ~m~Z§Va) 0.26 (8.90) (8.44) (23.17)
5. H$mcmdYrH$[aVm EHy$U gdªH$f CËnÞ (H$mcmdYrH$[aVm

gdªH$f Z\$m/(VmoQ>m) Am{U BVa gdªH$f CËnÞ (H$amZ§Va)) 0.26 (8.90) (8.44) (23.17)
6. g_^mJ ^m§S>dc 310.00 310.00 310.00 310.00
7. BVa g_^mJ (_mJrb dfm©À`m Vmio~§XnÌH$mV {Xë`mZwgma

nwZ_w©ë`m§{H$V amIrd dJiyZ) - - - 45.58
8. CËnÞ à{V^mJ (ê$.10/- àVr) (AI§S>rV d I§S>rV H$m`©MbZmH$[aVm)

_yi 0.01 (0.29) (0.27) (0.07)
gm¡{_H¥$V 0.01 (0.29) (0.27) (0.07)

{Q>n:  go~r ({cpñQ>¨J Am°pãcJoeÝg A°ÊS> {S>ñŠcmoOa [a¹$m`a_|Q²>g) ao½`wcoeZ 2015 À`m {Z`_ 33 AÝd`o ñQ>m°H$ EŠgM|Ogh gmXa H$aÊ`mV
Amcocr 30 OyZ, 2022 amoOr g§nboë`m {V_mhrH$[aVm Ì¡_m{gH$ {dÎmr` {ZîH$fm©Mo g{dñVa Z_wÝ`mVrc CVmam Amho. Cnaomº$ Ì¡_m{gH$
boImn[a{jV {dÎmr` {ZîH$fm ©Mo g§n yU© Z_wZm ñQ>m °H$ EŠgM|OÀ`m www.bseindia.com do~gmB©Q>da Am{U H§$nZrÀ`m
www.crownjaipur.org do~gmB©Q>da CncãY Amho.

_§S>imÀ`m dVrZo d H$[aVm
`mZ EÝQ>aàm`Pog {b{_Q>oS>

(nwduMr H«$m°CZ Qw>g© {b{_Q>oS>)
aZOrV gmo_Z

{XZm§H$ : 09.08.2022 ì`dñWmnH$s` g§MmbH$
{R>H$mU: Z{dZ nZdob S>rAm`EZ:01714430

`mZ EÝQ>aàm`Pog {b{_Q>oS>

grAm`EZ : Eb17100E_EM1991nrEbgr059848grAm`EZ : Eb17100E_EM1991nrEbgr059848grAm`EZ : Eb17100E_EM1991nrEbgr059848grAm`EZ : Eb17100E_EM1991nrEbgr059848grAm`EZ : Eb17100E_EM1991nrEbgr059848
11 dm _Obm, Eäg‡og Q>m∞dg© Z[a_Z nm∞BßQ> _wß~B© 400021. Xˇa‹dZr:Xˇa‹dZr:Xˇa‹dZr:Xˇa‹dZr:Xˇa‹dZr: 022 ç 24224480/81,
B ©-_ocB ©-_ocB ©-_ocB ©-_ocB ©-_oc: infoikabsecurities@gmail.com, do~gmB ©Q >d o~gmB ©Q >d o~gmB ©Q >d o~gmB ©Q >d o~gmB ©Q >: www.ikabsecurities.com

31 Ï`m dm{f©H$ gd©gmYmaU g^m, B©-dmoqQ>J _m{hVr Am{U31 Ï`m dm{f©H$ gd©gmYmaU g^m, B©-dmoqQ>J _m{hVr Am{U31 Ï`m dm{f©H$ gd©gmYmaU g^m, B©-dmoqQ>J _m{hVr Am{U31 Ï`m dm{f©H$ gd©gmYmaU g^m, B©-dmoqQ>J _m{hVr Am{U31 Ï`m dm{f©H$ gd©gmYmaU g^m, B©-dmoqQ>J _m{hVr Am{U
nwÒVH$ ~ßX H$aUoMr gyMZmnwÒVH$ ~ßX H$aUoMr gyMZmnwÒVH$ ~ßX H$aUoMr gyMZmnwÒVH$ ~ßX H$aUoMr gyMZmnwÒVH$ ~ßX H$aUoMr gyMZm

`m¤mao gyMZm Xo `mV ̀ oV Amho H$s Am`H∞$~ {gä ẁ[aQ>rO A±S> B›ÏhoÒQ>_|Q> {b{_Q>oS>Mr 31 dr dm{f©H$
gd©gmYmaU g^m (EOrE_) JwÈdma, 08 gflQ>|~a 2022 amoOr X̨.04.00 dm. pÏh{S>Amo H$m∞›\$ap›gßJ¤mao
(Ïhrgr) /A›` —H$lmÏ` _m‹`_ (AmoEÏhrE_) ¤mao hmoUma Amho, ghdm{MVm ghH$ma _ßÃmb` (E_grE)
n[anÃH$ H́$. 21/2021 {XZmßH$ 14 {S>g|~a 2021 Am{U 2/2022 {XZmßH$ 5 _o 2022 {XZmßH$ 13
OmZodmar 2021, 5 _o 2020 8 E{‡b 2020 Am{U 13 E{‡b 2020 ¿`m n[anÃH$mßZwgma (EH${ÃVnUo
E_grE n[anÃHo$ ÂhUyZ gßX{^©V) Am{U {gä`w[aQ>rO A±S> EägM|O ~moS©> Am∞\$ Bß{S>`m ("go~r')
n[anÃH$ H́$. go~r/EMAmo/grE\$S>r/grE_S>r1/grAm`Ama/nr/2020/79 {XZmßH$ 12 _o 2020,
go~r/EMAmo/grE\$S>r/grE_S>r2/grAm`Ama/nr/2021/11 {XZmßH$ 15 OmZodmar 2021 Am{U
go~r/EMAmo/grE\$S>r/grE_S>r1/grAm`Amanr/nr/2022/62 {XZmßH$ 13 _o 2022 ('go~r
n[anÃH$').

dm{f©H$ Ahdmbmgh EOrE_Mr gyMZm gd© ^mJYmaH$mßZm BboäQ¥>m∞{ZH$ n’VrZo nmR>dbr OmB©b.
dmÒV{dH$ ÒdÍ$nmV ̂ mJYmaUm H$aUmË`m gXÒ`mßZm {dZßVr Ho$br OmVo H$s À`mßZr À`mßMm B©_ob nŒmm
g∞Q>obmBQ> H$m∞nm}aoQ> gpÏh©gog ‡m`ÏhoQ> {b{_Q>oS>H$So> Zm|Xdmdm, Oa AmYr Ho$bo Zgob.

Hß$nZr H$m`Xm, 2013 ¿`m H$b_ 108 ¿`m VaVwXtMo nmbZ H$aVmZm, ghdm{MVm Hß$nZr (Ï`dÒWmnZ
Am{U ‡emgZ) {Z`_, 2014 ¿`m {Z`_ 20, {gä ẁ[aQ>rO A±S> EäÒM|O ~moS©> Am∞\$ Bß{S>̀ m ({bpÒQ>ßJ
Am∞p„bJoe›g A∞ S> {S>ÒäbmoOa [aädm`a_|Q≤>g) {Z`_ 44 ¿`m VaVwXtZwgma {d{Z`_, 2015, Hß$nZr
AmnÎ`m g^mgXmßZm ̀ m EOrE__‹`o ‡ÒVm{dV Ho$boÎ`m R>amdmda À`mßMo _V Xo `mgmR>r [a_moQ> B©-
ÏhmoqQ>J gw{dYm ‡XmZ H$aV Amho.

EOrE__‹ ò B©-ÏhmoqQ>JMr gw{dYmhr Cnb„Y H$Í$Z {Xbr OmB©b Am{U Oo gXÒ` [a_moQ> B©-ÏhmoqQ>J¤mao
Amnbo _V XoD$ eH$bo ZmhrV, Vo EOrE__‹ ò Amnbo _V XoD$ eH$VmV. Hß$nZrZo B©-dmoqQ>J gw{dYm
Xo `mgmR>r EO›gr ÂhUyZ g|Q¥>b {S>nm∞{PQ>ar gpÏh©gog (Bß{S>̀ m) {b{_Q>oS> (grS>rEgEb) ¿`m godmßMm
gh^mJ KoVbm Amho. ¡`m Ï`∫$sMo Zmd gXÒ`/bm^mWu _mbH$mß¿`m Zm|XUr_‹ ò H$Q>-Am∞\$ VmaIobm
ÂhUOoM 01 gflQ>|~a 2022 amoOr {XgVo VrM EOrE_ XaÂ`mZ [a_moQ> B©-ÏhmoqQ>J qH$dm B©-ÏhmoqQ>JMr
gw{dYm Ko `mg nmÃ Agob.

[a_moQ> B©-ÏhmoqQ>J gw{dYm a{ddma 4 gflQ>|~a, 2022 amoOr g.9.00 dm.(^m‡do) gwÍ$ hmoB©b Am{U ~wYdma
7 gflQ>|~a, 2022 amoOr gm ß̀.5.00 dm.(^m‡do) gßnob. [a_moQ> B©-ÏhmoqQ>Jbm gXa VmarI Am{U doio¿`m
nwT>o nadmZJr {Xbr OmUma Zmhr. gyMZm nmR>dÎ`mZßVa Am{U H$Q>-Am∞\$ VmaIobm eoAg© YmaU
Ho$Î`mZßVa Hß$nZrMo eoAg© KoUmar H$moUVrhr Ï`∫$s gyMZo_‹`o ‡XmZ Ho$Î`m‡_mUo bm∞{JZ Am`S>r
Am{U nmgdS©> V`ma H$a `m¿`m ‡{H́$ òMo AZwgaU H$Í$ eH$Vo.

¡`m gXÒ`mßZr X̌aÒW B©-_VXmZm¤mao Amnbo _V {Xbo Amho Vo g ôbm CnpÒWV amȟ eH$VmV naßVw À`mßZm
nw›hm _VXmZ H$a `mMm A{YH$ma AgUma Zmhr. EbAmoS>rAma ¿`m {Z`_ 42 Zwgma, Hß$nZrMr hÒVmßVaU
nwÒVHo$ 1 gflQ>|~a 2022 Vo 8 gflQ>|~a 2022 (Xmo›hr {Xdg g_m{dÔ>) ~ßX amhVrb. EOrE_ gyMZm
Hß$nZr¿`m do~gmBQ>da ‡X{e©V Ho$br OmB©b: www.ikabsecurities.com Am{U grS>rEgEb
do~gmBQ www.evotingindia.com.

BboäQ¥>m∞{ZH$ _m‹`_mVyZ _VXmZmgß~ßYr H$mhr eßH$m/VH́$mar AgÎ`mg, gXÒ` lr. gßHo$V amR>r, Hß$nZr
g{Md Am{U AZwnmbZ A{YH$mar ̀ mß¿`mer da Z_yX Ho$boÎ`m gßnH©$ Vnerbmßda gßnH©$ gmYy eH$VmV.

Am`H∞$~ {gä`w[aQ>rO Am{U B›ÏhoÒQ>_|Q> {b{_Q>oS>H$[aVmAm`H∞$~ {gä`w[aQ>rO Am{U B›ÏhoÒQ>_|Q> {b{_Q>oS>H$[aVmAm`H∞$~ {gä`w[aQ>rO Am{U B›ÏhoÒQ>_|Q> {b{_Q>oS>H$[aVmAm`H∞$~ {gä`w[aQ>rO Am{U B›ÏhoÒQ>_|Q> {b{_Q>oS>H$[aVmAm`H∞$~ {gä`w[aQ>rO Am{U B›ÏhoÒQ>_|Q> {b{_Q>oS>H$[aVm
{R>H$mU : _w ß~B©{R>H$mU : _w ß~B©{R>H$mU : _w ß~B©{R>H$mU : _w ß~B©{R>H$mU : _w ß~B© gßHo$V amR>rgßHo$V amR>rgßHo$V amR>rgßHo$V amR>rgßHo$V amR>r
{XZmßH$ : 11 Am∞JÒQ> 2022{XZmßH$ : 11 Am∞JÒQ> 2022{XZmßH$ : 11 Am∞JÒQ> 2022{XZmßH$ : 11 Am∞JÒQ> 2022{XZmßH$ : 11 Am∞JÒQ> 2022 Hß$nZr g{Md Am{U AZwnmbZ A{YH$marHß$nZr g{Md Am{U AZwnmbZ A{YH$marHß$nZr g{Md Am{U AZwnmbZ A{YH$marHß$nZr g{Md Am{U AZwnmbZ A{YH$marHß$nZr g{Md Am{U AZwnmbZ A{YH$mar

Am`H∞$~ {gä`w[aQ>rO A∞ S> B›ÏhoÒQ>_|Q> {b{_Q>oS>Am`H∞$~ {gä`w[aQ>rO A∞ S> B›ÏhoÒQ>_|Q> {b{_Q>oS>Am`H∞$~ {gä`w[aQ>rO A∞ S> B›ÏhoÒQ>_|Q> {b{_Q>oS>Am`H∞$~ {gä`w[aQ>rO A∞ S> B›ÏhoÒQ>_|Q> {b{_Q>oS>Am`H∞$~ {gä`w[aQ>rO A∞ S> B›ÏhoÒQ>_|Q> {b{_Q>oS>
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